
101

14

118

110

170

91

134

210

60

2

103

47

22

5

210

10

405

110

710

10

101

105

71

90 605

5

210

VENTURA COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY

KERN COUNTY COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
GENERAL PLAN

NOTE:  Islands are not shown
             in their true locations.

LOCAL-LEVEL PLANS IN
UNINCORPORATED 
LOS ANGELES COUNTY

* DRAFT *

ANTELOPE VALLEY

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY

ALTADENA

EAST LOS ANGELES

HACIENDA HEIGHTS

ROWLAND HEIGHTS
WALNUT PARK

W. ATHENS -WESTMONT
MARINADEL REY

SANTA MONICA MOUNTAINS COASTAL ZONE

SANTA MONICA MTNS. NORTH AREA

TWIN LAKES

SAN BERNARDINO 
COUNTY

Figure 3.1

LEGEND:
Altadena Community Plan
Antelope Valley Area Plan
Diamond Bar Community Plan
East Los Angeles Community Plan
Hacienda Heights Community Plan
Malibu Coastal Zone
Marina Del Rey Land Use Plan
Rowland Heights Community Plan
Santa Catalina Island Land Use Plan
Santa Clarita Valley Area Plan
Santa Monica Mountains North Area Plan
Twin Lakes Community Plan
West Athens - Westmont Community Plan
Walnut Park Neighborhood Plan
Remainder of Unincorporated Area
National Forest

RIVERSIDE
COUNTY

ANGELES NATIONAL FOREST

ANGELES NATIONAL FOREST

SANTA CATALINAISLAND

Los Angeles County
Department of Regional Planning

LOS PADRES
NATIONAL 

FOREST

57

DIAMOND BAR ISLAND

NOTE:  This map is a component of the Los Angeles County 
General Plan Update Program.  It is a working draft subject to 
revision.  This map will not be official until adopted by the Board of 
Supervisors.  Information within cities is for reference only.  
Suggestions for modifications to its content will be considered by 
County staff when revising the map for public hearings by the 
Regional Planning Commission.  Written comments and supporting 
documentation should be submitted to the Department of Regional 
Planning General Plan Development Section (address: 320 W. 
Temple Street, Los Angeles, CA 90012; fax: 213-626-0434; or 
email:  generalplan@planning.lacounty.gov). 


